Wide Laser Beam CCD Measurement Sensor
10 µm accuracy at 500 mm range
         Seven times faster than any sensor in its class
   Ultra-compact sensor fits between equipment
                        Easy set up
       Precise measurement without contact
2
New Standards for Dimension Measurements

São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
Q38I-E-01                  Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2008 Omron Electronics LLC                                     Printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Appearance Optical system Measuring
width
Sensing distance Resolution Output Type Model
Separate type
Through-beam 28mm
0 to 500mm
10µm
NPN ZX-GT28S11
PNP ZX-GT28S41
Integrated type
40mm
NPN ZX-GT2840S11
PNP ZX-GT2840S41
Controller
Appearance Power Supply Output Type Model
DC
NPN ZX-GTC11
PNP ZX-GTC41
Accessories (Order Separately)
Output Type Model
NPN ZX-GIF11A
PNP ZX-GIF41A
Set of Interface Unit and Setup software PCs Interface Unit (RS-232C/Binary Unit)
Appearance Power Supply Output Type Model
DC
NPN ZX-GIF11
PNP ZX-GIF41
Name Model
Smart Monitor GT ZX-GSW11
Setup software PCs
Calculating Units
Appearance Model
ZX-CAL2